The workhorse of electronic production shows
reliable and robust technology along with perfect
ergonomic design and intuitive one touch oper-
ation. All parameters can easily be set and mon-
itored on a multi-language clear text display.
The unique, light weight 150 W i-TOOL soldering
iron provides best soldering results with a wide
range of ERSADUR soldering tips ranging from

Only if it is an i-CON, it is an i-CON!
 08/2017 | subject to change | © Ersa GmbH
Order information:
Order No. Description
0IC1100A i-CON 1 with i-TOOL
0IC1100A0C i-CON 1 with i-TOOL and interface
further information on
Ersa i-CON 1
applicable soldering tool:
Order No. Description
0102PDLF02 lead-free, 0,2 mm,
pencil point
0102PDLF04
5,2
Ø
Ø0,4
30
9
0102PDLF04 lead-free, 0,4 mm,
pencil point
0102PDLF08L lead-free, 0,8 mm,
pencil point
0,
2
0,4
Ø
 4,5
Ø
 5,226,2
9
23
0102CDLF04 lead-free, 0,4 mm,
chisel-shaped
0102CDLF12 lead-free, 1,2 mm,
chisel-shaped
0102CDLF16 lead-freei,1,6 mm,
chisel-shaped
Soldering tips (ERSADUR) – selection
Order No. Description
0102CDLF20
0,
8
5,2
Ø
2
9,5
30,5 0102CDLF20 lead-free, 2,0 mm,
chisel-shaped
5,2
Ø28
0,
8
5
3,8
0102CDLF50 lead-free, 5,0 mm,
chisel-shaped
0102SDLF06 lead-free, 0,6 mm,
bent
0102SDLF18 lead-free, 1,8 mm,
bent
0102ADLF20 lead-free, 2,0 mm,
angled face
0102ADLF40 lead-free, 4,0 mm,
angled face
weight 30 g (without cable)
design antistatic
voltage 24 V AC